BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE

First Year BDS First Term List 2022 — 2023

Teacher-ward System Allotment List
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Sr.No | M/F Student Name Teachers name E-MAIL / Phone number
1 M | Amey Ayachit Dr Rajesh Kshrisagar rajesh.kshirsagar@bharati
5 M Aaditya Preetam (Principal)(Department of vidyapeeth.edu
Shah Oral and Maxillo Facial
3 F | Date Tanvi Kedar Surgery) 9822042097
Gore Abhishek
4 M
Suresh
Karan Shashikant
3 M Chavan
6 F Riddhi Mahesh Dr V V Kulkarni (Vice
Firodiya Principal) venkatesh.kulkarni@bhara
7 F | Shraddha Shirole (Department of oral tividyapeeth.edu
g p | Bhat Shravani pathology)
Shailesh 9822343232
9 F | Ritika Sunil Nikam
10 M | Gandhi Yash Paresh
11 M | Parth Popat Gole Dr Veera Bhosle
12 F | Dreya Manoj Oswal (Department of Veera.bhosale@bharativid
13 F Sayali Milind orthodontics) yapeeth.edu
Bhamare
14 F | Nogja Namita Mohan 7875571938
5 F Pradnya Vishal
Deshpande
16 F Mrunmayee Dr Revati Deshmukh revati.deshmukh@bharati
Somvanshi (Department of oral vidyapeeth.edu
17 F Saanvi Bhausaheb pathology)
Patil 9822014613
Mazire Siddhant
18| M | Nilesh
Paranjape Nidhi
1 F | shirish
20 F | Poorva Anil Sathe
21 F | Surana Shruti Rahul Dr Amol Jamkhande
22 F | Vaishnavi Babras (Department of Public amol.jamkhande@bharati
23 F | Purva Vijay Bhosale Health) vidyapeeth.edu
24 F | Hinge Khushi Chetan
95 F | Khushi Pardal 9850286360, 9823185830
2% P Valisha Ganesh Dr Shweta Jajoo Shweta.jajoo@bharatividy
Bartakke (Department of apeeth.edu
27 M | Areen Anupam Salvi Pedodontics)
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)8 F Deshpande Tanaya 9970667338
Sandeep
Rutuja Digambar
29 F Pradhan
30 F | Arya Ganesh Lonkar
31 F | Soumya Krishna Dr Shweta Choudhary Shweta.chaudhary@bharat
32 M | Ved Sunil Gadad (Department of ividyapeeth.edu
3 M Prathamesh Dinesh Pedodontics)
Shinde 970269825
34 F | Isha Patel
35 F | D Cruz Tiara Nelinho
36 F | Priyanshu Singh Dr Vikrant Sane vikrant.sane@bharatividya
37 M | Rahul Kumar Gupta (Department of Oral peeth.edu
38 F | Mansi Shelke Surgery)
39 F | Rashi Bagaria 7588682099
40 F Shamali Devendra
Angal
41 F | Vishakha thakur Dr Siddhart Shinde Siddharth.a.shinde@bhara
4 F Sharvari Anadnd (Department of tividyapeeth.edu
Sopal Orthodontics)
43 F | Mutha Vidhi Uttam 9766000500
44 M | Patil Pranav Ramesh
Diksha Pramod
45 F Deshmukh
46 F | Wagh Gayatri Randit Dr Darshan Hiremutt darshan.hiremutt@bharati
47 F | Kinjal Panchal (Department of Oral vidyapeeth.edu
48 F | Sejal Shyam Bhatt medicine and Radiology)
49 F | Usha Chanaram Sain 9970292248
50 F | Sanvi Mamidwar
51 M Dayama Nikunj Dr Shamsul Nisa Shamsul.nisa@bharatividy
Pawankumar (Department of oral apeeth.edu
59 M Gaurav Mukesh medicine and radiology)
Agarwal 7387325866
Jadhav Janhavi
23 F Kishor
Magare Anushka
* | F | Nilesh |
Kulkarni Kaushik
> M Santosh
56 F | Krishna Rawat Dr Vasanti Swami vasanti.swami@bharativid
57 F | Shinde Srushti Vinod (Department of yapeeth.edu
Saee Chandreshekhar Prosthdontics)
58 F
Kadam
59 F | Payal Pradip Patil 8484968334
60 M | Saurabh Sachin
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Dangat
61 F Sanika Mangesh Dr Gaurav Deshmane gaurav.deshmane(@bharati
Kulkarni (Department of vidyapeeth.edu
62 F | Shruti Sharad Sonje Pharmacology)
Sarang Shriram
63 M Athavale 9028833583
| 64 | M |Kartik Kuwar Singh
| 65 | F | Prisha Chaudhry
| 66 | F |Roshni Solanki Dr Smita Patil
\ 67 \ F Pranjal Pradeep (Department of siita.patil@bharatividyap
Gandhi Pedodontics) eeth.edu
\ 6 \ p | Payal Babasaheb
Gholap
69 p | Shreya Sanjeev 7875042758
Bedekar
10 F Naikwade Apurva
Ishwarrao
71 Joshi Aditi Amol Dr Anand Sabne anand.sabne@bharatividy
7 Aditi Chandramani (Department of apeeth.edu
Wankhede Orthodontics)
Siddharth Mahadev 9822057674
73 M
ghadge
Deshmukh Shweta
™ | F | Subhash
75 F Mote Divya
Pandurang
76 F Sakshi Daryavsing Dr Mayur Choudhary mayur.chaudhary@bharati
Morkare (Department of Oral vidyapeeth.edu
77 F Pritisha Sunil Pathology)
Agrawal 9970941993
78 F Pahuja Suraksha
Pavankumar
79 F | Yashaswi Karande
80 F | Hire Ritiks Raju
81 M Patil Swanand Dr Manjula Hebbale manjula.hebbale@bharativ
Bhalchandra (Department o fOral idyapeeth.edu
82 M | Shreyam Ghosh Medicine and Radiology)
23 P Shaikh Zehra Abdul
Zahoor 9890178089
Adittya Saurabh
84 M Wandkar
85 F | Rutuja sachin Ghan
%6 F Shruti Dhananajay Dr Shamika Thopte shamika.thopte(@bharativi
Ghule dyapeeth.edu
87 F | Neha Prashant ° (Department of Oral
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Chaudhari Medicine and Radiology) 9689918951
38 F | Disha Thakuria
89 F | Heli Shah
90 M | Om Devanand Shelar
Deepti Dilip Dr Vinaya Ingle vinaya.ingle@bharatividy
91 F .
Suryawanshi (Department of apeeth.edu
» F Pisal Pragati Endodontics)
Ravindra 9967560529
93 F | Mahi Kishor Jain
94 F | Qureshi Rayala Javed
95 F | Suryanjali
96 M | Gaurav Pandey Dr Sarah Mariam sarah.mariam@bharativid
97 F | Jain Hetavi Prakash (Department of yapeeth.edu
Choudhary Pravin Periodontology)
98 | M || daram 9540068535
99 F | Jakhotia Shruti Satish
Akanksha Sanjay
100 F Nagargoje
%ﬁ :
Dr Rajesh Kshirsagar
Principal
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' Sr.No | M/F Student Name Teachers name E-MAIL / Phone number
1. M Satarkar Tanveer Dr Namita Sharma( General | Namita.sharma(@bharativi
\ - Mohammed Faruk Anatomy) dyapeeth.edu
2. Tejas Raju Dr.Rajita Joseph rajeeta.joseph@bharativid
M (Pharmacology) vapeeth.edu
| Nantiare 9881461493
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Dr Rajesh Kshirsagar

Principal
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